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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 18/11/2018

Klasyfikacja wielobojowa chłopców

Chłopców, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Ociepa Norbert 09 SP 1 Łazy 1:15.924 15.68 18.76 23.67 17.81
2.  Piecuch Mateusz 09 Jordan Kraków 1:17.554 16.07 20.57 22.00 18.91
3.  Wrześniak Oskar 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:21.074 17.38 21.61 22.96 19.12
4.  Permus Maciej 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:21.944 17.63 19.88 23.83 20.60
5.  Tokarski Szymon 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:22.754 17.21 21.37 21.98 22.19
6.  Duchnik Konrad 09 Limanowa-Swim 1:23.944 17.43 21.40 23.75 21.36
7.  Król Marek 10 Limanowa-Swim 1:24.334 17.77 20.87 24.51 21.18
8.  Osak Kacper 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:25.924 17.84 21.84 24.74 21.50
9.  Kusz Franciszek 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:26.894 18.52 20.82 24.99 22.56

10.  Kaczmarczyk Jakub 09 Jordan Kraków 1:29.544 18.82 21.78 26.15 22.79
11.  Kuźnicki Michał 09 Jordan Kraków 1:30.384 19.90 21.46 24.85 24.17
12.  Matyasik Mikołaj 09 Jordan Kraków 1:31.044 17.63 21.51 25.44 26.46
13.  Rozumek Jan 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:31.714 19.38 22.28 27.34 22.71
14.  Sopata Marcel 09 STP Nowy Sącz 1:31.924 18.97 22.91 25.86 24.18
15.  Kulma Leon 09 Limanowa-Swim 1:32.794 20.04 21.96 26.70 24.09
16.  Smoleń Arkadiusz 09 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:34.574 18.50 23.07 26.16 26.84
17.  Klimkowski Adam 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:38.274 19.59 24.26 27.21 27.21
18.  Dyląg Maciej 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:39.044 19.58 24.87 28.78 25.81
19.  Kurianowicz Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 1:40.454 18.92 24.87 26.90 29.76
20.  Śmiałkowski Stanisław10 Salwator Kraków 1:42.344 22.37 26.94 24.94 28.09
21.  Wajda Artur 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:42.734 20.31 23.85 29.72 28.85
22.  Psica Bartosz 10 Jordan Kraków 1:43.954 20.21 23.25 32.52 27.97
23.  Bielawa Andrzej 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:44.394 21.43 23.61 27.75 31.60
24.  Horbal Ignacy 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:45.074 24.40 24.37 29.59 26.71
25.  Kronenberger Franciszek10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:45.444 21.33 24.83 28.71 30.57
26.  Głuch Jakub 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:47.354 21.72 25.18 30.87 29.58
27.  Piętka Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:47.514 22.39 26.78 28.40 29.94
28.  Mrozowski Wojciech 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:48.514 22.54 24.43 31.26 30.28
29.  Płoskonka Szymon 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:50.634 21.92 26.50 32.10 30.11
30.  Piotrowski Mateusz 10 Jordan Kraków 1:53.604 23.63 28.06 28.91 33.00
31.  Nowak Oskar 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:53.914 23.00 25.68 30.67 34.56
32.  Smulski Antoni 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:54.244 22.57 29.34 29.99 32.34
33.  Pasek Kamil 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:56.344 23.69 25.56 32.53 34.56
34.  Madej Józef 10 SwimArt Myślenice2:03.564 26.67 28.78 36.89 31.22

Chłopców, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Ociepa Norbert 09 SP 1 Łazy 1:15.924 15.68 18.76 23.67 17.81
2.  Piecuch Mateusz 09 Jordan Kraków 1:17.554 16.07 20.57 22.00 18.91
3.  Wrześniak Oskar 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:21.074 17.38 21.61 22.96 19.12
4.  Duchnik Konrad 09 Limanowa-Swim 1:23.944 17.43 21.40 23.75 21.36
5.  Kusz Franciszek 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:26.894 18.52 20.82 24.99 22.56
6.  Kaczmarczyk Jakub 09 Jordan Kraków 1:29.544 18.82 21.78 26.15 22.79
7.  Kuźnicki Michał 09 Jordan Kraków 1:30.384 19.90 21.46 24.85 24.17
8.  Matyasik Mikołaj 09 Jordan Kraków 1:31.044 17.63 21.51 25.44 26.46
9.  Rozumek Jan 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:31.714 19.38 22.28 27.34 22.71

10.  Sopata Marcel 09 STP Nowy Sącz 1:31.924 18.97 22.91 25.86 24.18
11.  Kulma Leon 09 Limanowa-Swim 1:32.794 20.04 21.96 26.70 24.09
12.  Smoleń Arkadiusz 09 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:34.574 18.50 23.07 26.16 26.84
13.  Klimkowski Adam 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:38.274 19.59 24.26 27.21 27.21
14.  Dyląg Maciej 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:39.044 19.58 24.87 28.78 25.81
15.  Wajda Artur 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:42.734 20.31 23.85 29.72 28.85
16.  Bielawa Andrzej 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:44.394 21.43 23.61 27.75 31.60
17.  Mrozowski Wojciech 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:48.514 22.54 24.43 31.26 30.28
18.  Płoskonka Szymon 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:50.634 21.92 26.50 32.10 30.11
19.  Nowak Oskar 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:53.914 23.00 25.68 30.67 34.56
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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 18/11/2018

Chłopców, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Permus Maciej 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:21.944 17.63 19.88 23.83 20.60
2.  Tokarski Szymon 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:22.754 17.21 21.37 21.98 22.19
3.  Król Marek 10 Limanowa-Swim 1:24.334 17.77 20.87 24.51 21.18
4.  Osak Kacper 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:25.924 17.84 21.84 24.74 21.50
5.  Kurianowicz Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 1:40.454 18.92 24.87 26.90 29.76
6.  Śmiałkowski Stanisław10 Salwator Kraków 1:42.344 22.37 26.94 24.94 28.09
7.  Psica Bartosz 10 Jordan Kraków 1:43.954 20.21 23.25 32.52 27.97
8.  Horbal Ignacy 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:45.074 24.40 24.37 29.59 26.71
9.  Kronenberger Franciszek10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:45.444 21.33 24.83 28.71 30.57

10.  Głuch Jakub 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:47.354 21.72 25.18 30.87 29.58
11.  Piętka Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:47.514 22.39 26.78 28.40 29.94
12.  Piotrowski Mateusz 10 Jordan Kraków 1:53.604 23.63 28.06 28.91 33.00
13.  Smulski Antoni 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:54.244 22.57 29.34 29.99 32.34
14.  Pasek Kamil 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:56.344 23.69 25.56 32.53 34.56
15.  Madej Józef 10 SwimArt Myślenice2:03.564 26.67 28.78 36.89 31.22
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